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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

15 74 Total Team
10 26 6 PERRY Ian Andrew

2 7 12 VANBERKEL Lucas Joshua

18 82 Total Team
17 67 15 SANDERS Tyler James

30 55 Total Team
11 17 8 OLMSTEAD Justin Robert

9 21 7 HOAG Nicholas

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

9 84 Total Team
3 19 3 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

3 14 6 ROJAS TAYLOR Jorge

5 111 Total Team
5 97 9 IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ

37 85 Total Team
16 35 3 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

Best Scorer 21 51 3 SCHRIEMER Matthew14 57 6 ROJAS TAYLOR Jorge

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 88 Total Team
15 29 3 SCHRIEMER Matthew

13 25 7 HOAG Nicholas

14 50 Total Team
5 12 3 SCHRIEMER Matthew

4 9 8 OLMSTEAD Justin Robert

3 96 Total Team
1 21 15 SANDERS Tyler James

1 15 7 HOAG Nicholas

37 Total Team
97 234 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 114 Total Team
13 42 6 ROJAS TAYLOR Jorge

10 32 15 FUNDORA TRAVIESO

1 37 Total Team
1 10 8 BELDARRAIN CHAPOTIN

1 67 Total Team
1 9 6 ROJAS TAYLOR Jorge

26 Total Team
66 218 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CARSON Colin Murray

3 SCHRIEMER Matthew Harrison

5 AUBRY Tristan Brook

6 PERRY Ian AndrewL

7 HOAG Nicholas

8 OLMSTEAD Justin Robert

9 BELISLE Tommy

10 STEVENS Kevin Nicholas

11 MCCREARY Matthew

12 VANBERKEL Lucas Joshua

14 SCHMIDT Braden Robert

15 SANDERS Tyler James

  
   
   
L L L L

   
   

  
 

   

   

21

4

16

12

6

1

Coach:
Assistant:

BARTHEL, Greg

BROUSSEAU, Gino

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Denny JesusL

5 QUINTANA GUERRA Danger J.

6 ROJAS TAYLOR Jorge Carlos

8 BELDARRAIN CHAPOTIN Alejandro

9 IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ Dianne G.

10 BETHERTE JIMENEZ Dayron E.

12 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Zamy L.

13 ARIAS ROMERO Dayron

14 HERNANDEZ CARDONELL Yosvany

15 FUNDORA TRAVIESO Lazaro

17 GONZALEZ GARCIA Jorge

18 OSORIA RODRIGUEZ Livan

L L L L

   
   
   

   
 
  

   
   



14

2

7

10

5

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GARCIA GARCIA, R.

PIMIENTA ALLEN, P.N.

Referees: HEMELGARN, Brian (USA) & GUERRERO, Alvaro (HON)

CUB
CAN 3

1 25

22

19

25

7

25

15

25

66

97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:18 0:20 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 1,0008/20/2010

Gatineua, Canada

Centre Sportif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 8:00  End: 9:34  Total: 1:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2010 NORCECA MENS JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
SEMI FINAL


